Position

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory
Nurse Midwife

Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Patient Registration Clerk
Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Nurse Practitioner Il -
Ambulatory

Patient Registration Clerk

Nurse Practitioner Il -
Ambulatory

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St

Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St
Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St

Hosp Healthy
Beginnings-Calif St

Total Wages

$52,124

$48,172

$45,988

$45,605

$42,926

$41,673

$38,769

$30,227

$29,099

$26,529

$15,066

$11,175

$9,697

$9,539

$6,697

$5,851

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,805

$32,556

$27,535

$20,422

$10,456

$34,928

$31,448

$6,017

$0

$0

$235

$0

$2,047

$0

$0

$2,491



