Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Licensed Vocational Nurse		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$52,124	\$42,805
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$48,172	\$32,556
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$45,988	\$27,535
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$45,605	\$20,422
Nurse Midwife		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$42,926	\$10,456
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$41,673	\$34,928
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$38,769	\$31,448
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$30,227	\$6,017
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$29,099	\$0
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$26,529	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$15,066	\$235
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$11,175	\$0
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$9,697	\$2,047
Nurse Practitioner II - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$9,539	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$6,697	\$0
Nurse Practitioner II - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Healthy Beginnings-Calif St	\$5,851	\$2,491